
Docket No. UG-95 
Exhibit (KJB-2) 
Schedule 1 of 1 
Page 1 of 1 

CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORPORATION 
ADJUSTMENT FOR CHANGE IN POSTAL RATE 

Line 
# Description 

Washington 
Test Year 

Balance 
% 

Increase 
Proforma 

Adjustment 

 

a b) c d 
1 
2 

3 

Customer Mailings 
Other Mail 

Total 

326,016 
56,167 

10.7550% 
10.3448% 

35,063 
5,811 

382,183 40,874 

  

1/ Carried forward to Exhibit (JTS-1), Page 2, Column (h), Line 11 

l/ 

W UTC e=-6 --9 3  
DOCKET NO.  
EXHIBIT # ¢ S 

ADNJIT W/D REJECT 


	Page 1

