Docket No.	. UG-95
Exhibit	(KJB-2)
Schedule 1	of 1
Page 1 of	1

CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORPORATION ADJUSTMENT FOR CHANGE IN POSTAL RATE

		Washington			1
Line		Test Year	%	Proforma	l
#	Description	Balance	Increase	Adjustment	
	(a)	(b)	(c)	(d)]
1	Customer Mailings	326,016	10.7550%	35,063	1
2	Other Mail	56,167	10.3448%	5,811	
		7			1
3	Total	382,183		40,874]]

1/ Carried forward to Exhibit _____(JTS-1), Page 2, Column (h), Line 11

